
 

 

                                                                                             

     

     

 

 
 

                

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
  

 

 

  

 

 
   

 
 

 
  

 

 
  

 

 

  

 

 

 
    

 

 

 

  

 

Contact Information: 

General Office Telephone #: Toll Free (800) 255-5092 

or (262) 255-6655 

Pricing Table Updates/General Contract/ 

CODs/All Reports: 
Greg Holtzen, Operations Manager 

Office: (262) 253-3346 

Fax:  (262) 255-5794 

Cell Phone: (262) 705-0274 

Email: greg.holtzen@veolia.com 

Waste Shipment Scheduling/Return 

Manifests/Milk-Runs/Urgent Response: 
Zach Davis, Project Manager 

Office: (262) 253-3504 

Fax:  (262) 255-5794 

Cell Phone: (262) 224-3657 

Email: zach.davis@veolia.com 

CleanSweep Schedule/Left On-Site Items: 
Chris Bahlow, Project Manager 

Office Phone:  (715) 298-2623 

Cell Phone: (262) 224-8148 

Email: chris.bahlow@veolia.com 

Soil and Remediation Projects: 
Zach Davis, Project Manager 

Office: (262) 253-3504 

Fax:  (262) 255-5794 

Cell Phone: (262) 224-3657 

Email: zach.davis@veolia.com 

VSQG/CESQG Quotations at CleanSweep 

Events 
Grant Witte, Technical Account Representative 

Office: (262) 253-3341 

Fax:  (262) 255-5794 

Email: grant.witte@veolia.com 

General Contract/Site Visits: 
John Mueller, Sales Manager 

Office: (262) 253-3366 

Cell Phone:  (262) 224-8152 
Email: john.mueller@veolia.com 

Invoicing/DATCP Reports: 
Jane Lundwall, Accounting Coordinator 

Office: (262) 509-8087 

Fax:  (262) 255-7990 

Email: jane.lundwall@veolia.com 

Radioactive Waste Management: 
Greg Holtzen, Operations Manager 

Office: (262) 253-3346 

Fax:  (262) 255-5794 

Cell Phone: (262) 705-0274 

Email: greg.holtzen@veolia.com 
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